U S DA UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
OFFICE OF PARTNERSHIPS AND PUBLIC ENGCAGEMENT

LIAISON

USDA Liaisons serve as a key representative of USDA in communities across
America. USDA Liaisons advise and assist communities, students, faculty,
universities and colleges, farmers, ranchers, foresters, and others on USDA
programs and initiatives. USDA liaisons develop and maintain partnerships with
key USDA stakeholders in order to enhance greater outreach between USDA
stakeholders and USDA agencies, mission areas, and staff offices.

DIRECTORY

Allison Johnson

National Outreach Coordinator (Eastern)
Southern University

Phone: (202) 302-7255

Email: Allison.Johnson@usda.gov

Larry Hartsfield Chandra Owens

North Carolina A&T State University Delaware State University

Phone: (202) 281-8214 Phone: (202) 308-7687

Email: Larry.Hartsfield@usda.gov Email: Chandra.Owens@usda.gov

Anthony Hudson Lisa Purnell

Alabama A&M University University of Maryland Eastern Shore

Phone: (202) 570-3926 Phone: (202) 306-7368

Email: Anthony.Hudson@usda.gov Email: Lisa.Purnell@usda.gov

Katrina Johnson Rodney Stone

Virginia State University Tuskegee University

Phone: (202) 596-0301 Phone: (202) 306-9884

Email: Katrina.Johnson@usda.gov Email: Rodney.Stone@usda.gov
Ed L. Thompson, Jr.

South Carolina State University Kentucky State University

Phone: (202) 596-4442 Phone: (202) 570-5202

Email: Travis.Johnson@usda.gov Email: Ed Thompson@usda.gov
m Michael Trusclair

Fort Valley State University Alcorn State University

Phone: (202) 253-4218 Phone: (202) 596-0478

Email: KarlaMartin.Hollis@usda.gov Email: Michael.Trusclair@usda.gov

George Montgomery

West Virginia State University
Phone: (202) 596-4605
Email: George.Montgomery@usda.gov

USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender.
www.USDA.gov
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DIRECTORY

Bryan J. Zulko

National Outreach Coordinator (Western)
Phone: (202) 604-5976
Email: Bryan.Zulko@usda.gov

Juan M. Alvarez Horace D. Hodge

California State University, Fresno Prairie View A&M University
Phone: (559) 278-8311 Phone: (202) 302-4712
Email: Juan.Alvarez@usda.gov Email: Horace.Hodge@usda.gov

Isabel Brumley Julius Moody

Central State University Lincoln University - Missouri
Phone: (202) 596-0140 Phone: (202) 264-0736
Email: Isabel.Brumley@usda.gov Email: Julius.Moody@usda.gov

Belinda D. Bell Julio C. Puentes

University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff Northeastern lllinois University
Phone: (202) 510-6301 Phone: (773) 442-4235
Email: Belindad.Bell@usda.gov Email: Julio.Puentes@usda.gov

University of Texas, Rio Grande Valley Tennessee State University
Phope: (956) 665-7436 Phone: (202) 596-0226
Email: Ruby.Delagarza@usda.gov Email: Eston.Williams@usda.gov

Roberto Gonzalez Jr. Lisa Yellow-Luger

San Diego State University - Imperial Valley Sitting-Bull College
Phone: (760) 768-5523 Phone: (701) 854-8130
Email: Roberto.Gonzalez@usda.gov Email: Lisa.YellowLuger@usda.gov

USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender.
www.USDA.gov




